PERMIT APPLICATIONS

Application Type
Single Family (R) - New

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
OCTOBER 1, 2022 - OCTOBER 31, 2022

Estimated Value
6,522,337

This Period

This Period
Prior Year

2022 YTD

2021 YTD

Appls Units

Appls Units

Appls Units

Appls| Units

12 12

11 11

172 172

177 177

Duplex (R) - New

1,224,778

2 4

2 4

18 36

28 56

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New

0

3 30

16 168

11 51

Commercial - New

0 N/A

0 N/A

14 N/A

14 N/A

Government - New

0 N/A

0 N/A

2 N/A

2 N/A

Residential - Alt, Add

3,005,047

131 N/A

N/A

1,400 N/A

2,450 N/A

Commercial - Alt, Add

27,979,608

175 N/A

N/A

1,235 N/A

1,226 N/A

Government - Alt, Add

AR |P|P|P|P|P|P

6,517,590

9 N/A

4 N/A

29 N/A

34 N/A

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial

Change Order - Government

TOTAL

45,249,360

Total Residential

10,752,162

Total Commercial

27,979,608

Total Government

A|A|P ||

6,517,590

This YTD Total

$ 434,350,694

Last YTD Total

$ 375,074,460

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

This Period

This Period
Prior Year

2022 YTD

2021 YTD

Structural Permit

108

107

1,317

1,310

Electrical Permit

118

145

1,327

1,431

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

362

383

4,873

3,615

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

4

1

7

15

Elevator Permit

16

10

135

124

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2022 2021

2022 2021

732 1,167

7,129 8,050

Mechanical/Plumbing

678 640

5,519 5,937

Electrical

432 550

4,060 4,256

Elevator

25 11

199 169

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

54 117

228 651

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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