## **BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT**

## OCTOBER 1, 2022 - OCTOBER 31, 2022

PERMIT APPLICATIONS			This Period		This Period Prior Year		2022 YTD		2021 YTD	
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	6,522,337	12	12	11	11	172	172	177	177
Duplex (R) - New	\$	1,224,778	2	4	2	4	18	36	28	56
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	-	0	0	3	30	16	168	11	51
Commercial - New	\$	-	0	N/A	0	N/A	14	N/A	14	N/A
Government - New	\$	-	0	N/A	0	N/A	2	N/A	2	N/A
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	3,005,047	131	N/A	121	N/A	1,400	N/A	2,450	N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	27,979,608	175	N/A	110	N/A	1,235	N/A	1,226	N/A
Government - Alt, Add	\$	6,517,590	9	N/A	4	N/A	29	N/A	34	N/A
Change Order - Residential										
Change Order - Commercial										
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL	\$	45,249,360								
Total Residential	\$	10,752,162								
Total Commercial	\$	27,979,608	<del> </del>					074,460		
Total Government	\$	6,517,590								

## **PERMITS ISSUED**

Issuance Type	This Period	This Period Prior Year	2022 YTD	2021 YTD
Structural Permit	108	107	1,317	1,310
Electrical Permit	118	145	1,327	1,431
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	362	383	4,873	3,615
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	4	1	7	15
Elevator Permit	16	10	135	124
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

**Current Month** 

## INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

<b>Building Inspections:</b>	2022	2021	2022	2021
Structural	732	1,167	7,129	8,050
Mechanical/Plumbing	678	640	5,519	5,937
Electrical	432	550	4,060	4,256
Elevator	25	11	199	169
Zoning Enforcement:				
Opened complaint cases				
Closed complaint cases				
Final Zoning inspection	54	117	228	651
Code Compliance/Abatement:				
Code compliance inspections				
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)				
<b>Demolition Inspections</b>				
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections				
<b>Business License Inspections</b>				
Abatement Inspections				
<b>Abatement Cases Opened</b>				
<b>Abatement Cases Closed</b>				
Building Board Cases:				

YTD